
               Western Maine Conference XC Regular Season Meet
               Falmouth, Lake Region, Sacopee Valley, Yarmouth
         Pratts Brook Park, Yarmouth, Maine Friday September 23, 2016
       Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
           question@RunInARace.com   207‐232‐8394  RunInARace.com

                             Overall Girls Results

Position  Bib # Name                      Finish      Pace  Grade Team Name            
___________________________________________________________________________
    1     122   Hamilton, Abby            18:51.19    6:05  12    Yarmouth            
    2     124   Murrin, Anneka            19:09.63    6:11  11    Yarmouth            
    3      73   Pasch, Malaika            19:36.46    6:19  10    Falmouth            
    4     115   Cowles, Grace             20:36.69    6:39  12    Yarmouth            
    5     121   Giese, Georgia            21:03.92    6:47  12    Yarmouth            
    6      43   Berzinis, Hannah          21:13.42    6:51  12    Falmouth            
    7      88   Wyman, Mira               21:30.29    6:56  12    Falmouth            
    8     116   Cowles, Sadie             21:51.09    7:03  9     Yarmouth            
    9     123   Kuhn, Lillian             22:13.29    7:10  12    Yarmouth            
   10     126   Waeldner, Katie           22:17.20    7:11  12    Yarmouth            
   11      42   Adams, Maddy              22:34.91    7:17  12    Falmouth            
   12      57   Lambert, Antoinette       22:49.59    7:22  12    Falmouth            
   13     113   Auger, Alexandra          22:57.10    7:24  9     Yarmouth            
   14     105   Blais, Addie              23:32.73    7:35  12    Lake Region         
   15      53   Harrod‐Clark, Helen       23:52.64    7:42  12    Falmouth            
   16      49   Farrell, Gabby            24:00.45    7:45  12    Falmouth            
   17     107   Chadwick, Hannah          24:05.33    7:46  11    Lake Region         
   18      56   Kuhn, Maria               24:10.81    7:48  11    Falmouth            
   19     117   Crowley, Eliza            24:40.34    7:57  11    Yarmouth            
   20      84   Troubh, Jessica           24:49.31    8:00  11    Falmouth            
   21      77   Sarazin, Kayla            24:51.06    8:01  10    Falmouth            
   22      47   DeCastro, Annie           24:55.67    8:02  10    Falmouth            
   23     110   Brake, Kennedy            25:35.96    8:15  10    Lake Region         
   24     112   Toole, Olivia             25:58.02    8:23  10    Lake Region         
   25      76   Ryan, Abby                26:07.87    8:25  12    Falmouth            
   26      54   Joyce, Maddy              26:20.95    8:30  10    Falmouth            
   27      67   Murphy, Allison           26:39.71    8:36  12    Falmouth            
   28      80   Smithwick, Chelsey        26:42.53    8:37  11    Falmouth            
   29      66   Morse, Rachel             26:56.22    8:41  10    Falmouth            
   30      60   McDermott, Molly          27:01.90    8:43  9     Falmouth            
   31      65   Morin, Audrey             27:45.39    8:57  12    Falmouth            
   32      52   Geci, Clara               27:54.81    9:00  11    Falmouth            
   33     111   Colson, Emily             28:55.00    9:20  10    Lake Region         
   34     181   Keim, Isabelle            29:01.50    9:22        Sacopee             
   35      44   Causey, Mae               29:06.06    9:23  9     Falmouth            
   36     125   Snow, Carolyn             29:06.57    9:23  12    Yarmouth            
   37      69   Nilsson Rojas, Disa       29:07.30    9:24  12    Falmouth            
   38     118   DeCritoforo, Cloe         29:37.39    9:33  9     Yarmouth            
   39     179   Stevens, Kemdra           29:48.95    9:37        Sacopee             
   40      64   Micucci, Talia            29:54.99    9:39  10    Falmouth
   41     184   Hodgdon, Hazel            34:26.01   11:06        Sacopee

Team Name: YARMOUTH
Position  Bib # Name                      Finish    Rank   Grade
________________________________________________________________
1         122   Hamilton, Abby            18:51.19  1      12
2         124   Murrin, Anneka            19:09.63  2      11
3         115   Cowles, Grace             20:36.69  4      12
4         121   Giese, Georgia            21:03.92  5      12



5         116   Cowles, Sadie             21:51.09  8      9  
6         123   Kuhn, Lillian             22:13.29  9      12
7         126   Waeldner, Katie           22:17.20  10     12
Team Score: 20

Team Name: FALMOUTH
Position  Bib # Name                      Finish    Rank   Grade
________________________________________________________________
1          73   Pasch, Malaika            19:36.46  3      10
2          43   Berzinis, Hannah          21:13.42  6      12 
3          88   Wyman, Mira               21:30.29  7      12
4          42   Adams, Maddy              22:34.91  11     12
5          57   Lambert, Antoinette       22:49.59  12     12 
6          53   Harrod‐Clark, Helen       23:52.64  14     12
7          49   Farrell, Gabby            24:00.45  15     12    
Team Score: 39

Team Name: LAKE REGION
Position  Bib # Name                      Finish    Rank   Grade
________________________________________________________________
1         105   Blais, Addie              23:32.73  13     12
2         107   Chadwick, Hannah          24:05.33  16     11
3         110   Brake, Kennedy            25:35.96  17     10
4         112   Toole, Olivia             25:58.02  18     10
5         111   Colson, Emily             28:55.00  19     10
Team Score: 83

Summary Report of Team Scores Varsity Girls
Place  Score   Team Name
  1      20    YARMOUTH
  2      39    FALMOUTH
  3      83    LAKE REGION

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SACOPEE


